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DESIGNS

#80306

by Kari Carr

All a  
Twitter20

• Fits hoop sizes 5” x 7” and larger. 



2
It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 

Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2019 New Leaf Stitches. All rights reserved.

DESIGNS

n 1. Light Yellow Detail .......................................... 0221
n 2. Dark Yellow Detail .......................................... 0731
n 3. Light Orange Detail .........................................0811
n 4. Peach Detail ................................................... 1430
n 5. Pale Green Detail ........................................... 5770
n 6. Light Green Detail .......................................... 6141
n 7. Light Blue Detail ............................................. 4620
n 8. Dark Blue Detail ............................................. 4410
n 9. Medium Green Detail ..................................... 5912
n 10. Dark Green Detail ........................................... 6133
n 11. Light Brown Detail .......................................... 0853
n 12. Dark Brown Detail .......................................... 1055
n 13. Medium Brown Detail ..................................... 0747
n 14. Gray Green Detail .......................................... 5664

80306-01  All a Twitter Bird 1

Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

113.79 X 77.98 mm4.48 X 3.07 in. 6087 St.
Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:
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DESIGNS

n 1. Yellow Detail ................................................... 0221
n 2. Peach Detail ................................................... 1430
n 3. Red Detail ....................................................... 1725
n 4. Light Green Detail .......................................... 6141
n 5. Medium Green Detail ..................................... 5912
n 6. Pale Green Detail ........................................... 5770
n 7. Light Blue Detail ............................................. 4620
n 8. Medium Blue Detail ........................................ 4410
n 9. Dark Green Detail ........................................... 6043
n 10. Dark Blue Detail ............................................. 4643
n 11. Light Brown Detail .......................................... 0853
n 12. Medium Brown Detail ..................................... 0747
n 13. Dark Brown Detail .......................................... 1055
n 14. Gray Green Detail .......................................... 5664

80306-02  All a Twitter Bird 2

Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

101.60 X 77.72 mm4.00 X 3.06 in. 7102 St.
Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:
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DESIGNS

n 1. Pale Yellow Detail ........................................... 0270
n 2. Yellow Detail ................................................... 0221
n 3. Dark Yellow Detail .......................................... 0731
n 4. Medium Green Detail ..................................... 5912
n 5. Pale Green Detail ........................................... 5770
n 6. Light Blue Detail ............................................. 4620
n 7. Medium Blue Detail ........................................ 4410
n 8. Aqua Detail ..................................................... 5101
n 9. Dark Blue Detail ............................................. 4643
n 10. Light Brown Detail .......................................... 0853
n 11. Dark Brown Detail .......................................... 1055
n 12. Red Detail ....................................................... 1725
n 13. Gray Green Detail .......................................... 5664

80306-03  All a Twitter Bird 3

Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

84.58 X 112.52 mm3.33 X 4.43 in. 6883 St.
Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:
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DESIGNS

n 1. Pale Yellow Detail ........................................... 0270
n 2. Peach Detail ................................................... 1430
n 3. Pale Green Detail ........................................... 5770
n 4. Light Blue Detail ............................................. 4620
n 5. Light Yellow Detail .......................................... 0221
n 6. Green Detail ................................................... 5643
n 7. Dark Green Detail ........................................... 5326
n 8. Red Bird Detail ............................................... 1725
n 9. Light Brown Detail .......................................... 0853
n 10. Dark Brown Detail .......................................... 1055
n 11. Red Berry Detail ............................................. 1725
n 12. Gray Green Detail .......................................... 5664

80306-04  All a Twitter Bird 4

Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

96.27 X 126.24 mm3.79 X 4.97 in. 7499 St.
Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:
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DESIGNS

n 1. Pale Green Detail ........................................... 5770
n 2. Light Blue Detail ............................................. 4620
n 3. Aqua Detail ..................................................... 5101
n 4. Yellow Detail ................................................... 0221
n 5. Light Green Detail .......................................... 5912
n 6. Medium Green Detail ..................................... 5633
n 7. Yellowgreen Detail .......................................... 6043
n 8. Peach Detail ................................................... 1430
n 9. Dark Green Detail ........................................... 5643
n 10. Light Brown Detail .......................................... 0853
n 11. Medium Brown Detail ..................................... 0747
n 12. Dark Brown Detail .......................................... 1055
n 13. Red Detail ....................................................... 1725

80306-05  All a Twitter Bird 5

Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

93.22 X 137.67 mm3.67 X 5.42 in. 9226 St.
Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:
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DESIGNS

n 1. Yellow Detail ................................................... 0221
n 2. Dark Yellow Detail .......................................... 0731
n 3. Light Green Detail .......................................... 5912
n 4. Peach Detail ................................................... 1430
n 5. Pale Green Detail ........................................... 5770
n 6. Light Blue Detail ............................................. 4620
n 7. Aqua Detail ..................................................... 5101
n 8. Dark Blue Detail ............................................. 4643
n 9. Red Bird Detail ............................................... 1725
n 10. Dark Red Detail ...............................................1911
n 11. Light Brown Detail .......................................... 0853
n 12. Medium Brown Detail ..................................... 0747
n 13. Dark Brown Detail .......................................... 1055
n 14. Gray Green Detail .......................................... 5664
n 15. Berry Red Detail ............................................. 1725
n 16. Dark Green Detail ........................................... 5565

80306-06  All a Twitter Bird 6

Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

108.97 X 104.65 mm4.29 X 4.12 in. 9006 St.
Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:
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DESIGNS

n 1. Light Green Detail .......................................... 6141
n 2. Medium Green Detail ..................................... 5912
n 3. Dark Green Detail ........................................... 5633
n 4. Yellowgreen Detail .......................................... 6043
n 5. Aqua Detail ......................................................5115
n 6. Dark Aqua Detail ............................................ 5101
n 7. Yellow Detail ................................................... 0221
n 8. Orange Detail ................................................. 0931
n 9. Gold Detail ...................................................... 0542
n 10. Brown Detail ................................................... 0747
n 11. Light Red Detail .............................................. 1521
n 12. Medium Red Detail ......................................... 1725
n 13. Dark Red Detail ...............................................1911
n 14. Medium Blue Detail ........................................ 4643
n 15. Dark Blue Detail ............................................. 3574

80306-07  All a Twitter Flowers 1

Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

78.74 X 127.25 mm3.10 X 5.01 in. 6377 St.
Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:
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DESIGNS

n 1. Medium Yellow Detail ..................................... 0731
n 2. Pale Yellow Detail ........................................... 0270
n 3. Orange Detail ................................................. 0931
n 4. Peach Detail ................................................... 1430
n 5. Light Red Detail .............................................. 1521
n 6. Medium Red Detail ......................................... 1725
n 7. Pale Green Detail ........................................... 5770
n 8. Light Green Detail .......................................... 6141
n 9. Dark Red Detail ...............................................1911
n 10. Aqua Detail ......................................................5115
n 11. Medium Green Detail ..................................... 5531
n 12. Bright Green Detail ......................................... 5912
n 13. Gray Green Detail .......................................... 5664
n 14. Lime Green ..................................................... 5633
n 15. Medium Blue Detail ........................................ 4643
n 16. Dark Blue Detail ............................................. 3574
n 17. Dark Aqua Detail ............................................ 5101
n 18. Yellowgreen Detail .......................................... 6043
n 19. Evergreen Detail ............................................. 5326

80306-08  All a Twitter Flowers 2

Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

108.97 X 126.49 mm4.29 X 4.98 in. 9769 St.
Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:
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DESIGNS

n 1. Yellow Detail ................................................... 0221
n 2. Pale Yellow Detail ........................................... 0270
n 3. Gold Detail ...................................................... 0542
n 4. Dark Yellow Detail .......................................... 0731
n 5. Light Red Detail .............................................. 1521
n 6. Medium Red Detail ......................................... 1725
n 7. Dark Red Detail ...............................................1911
n 8. Tan Detail ........................................................1133
n 9. Aqua Detail ......................................................5115
n 10. Medium Green Detail ..................................... 5531
n 11. Bright Green Detail ......................................... 5912
n 12. Gray Green Detail .......................................... 5664
n 13. Evergreen Detail ............................................. 5326
n 14. Light Green Detail .......................................... 6141
n 15. Dark Green Detail ........................................... 5633

80306-09  All a Twitter Flower 1

Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

61.72 X 151.38 mm2.43 X 5.96 in. 8293 St.
Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:
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DESIGNS

n 1. Bright Green Detail ......................................... 5912
n 2. Orange Detail ................................................. 1332
n 3. Yellow Detail ................................................... 0221
n 4. Pale Yellow Detail ........................................... 0270
n 5. Medium Yellow Detail ..................................... 0731
n 6. Tan Detail ........................................................1133
n 7. Light Orange Detail .........................................0811
n 8. Peach Detail ................................................... 1430
n 9. Light Red Detail .............................................. 1521
n 10. Medium Red Detail ......................................... 1725
n 11. Dark Red Detail ...............................................1911
n 12. Light Green Detail .......................................... 6141
n 13. Medium Green Detail ..................................... 5531
n 14. Lime Green Detail .......................................... 5633
n 15. Gray Green Detail .......................................... 5664
n 16. Evergreen Detail ............................................. 5326

80306-10  All a Twitter Flowers 3

Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

84.33 X 127.00 mm3.32 X 5.00 in. 9085 St.
Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:
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DESIGNS

n 1. Light Green Detail .......................................... 6141
n 2. Bright Green Detail ......................................... 5912
n 3. Aqua Detail ......................................................5115
n 4. Dark Aqua Detail ............................................ 5101
n 5. Dark Orange Detail ......................................... 0931
n 6. Light Red Detail .............................................. 1521
n 7. Medium Red Detail ......................................... 1725
n 8. Dark Red Detail ...............................................1911
n 9. Medium Green Detail ..................................... 5531
n 10. Lime Green ..................................................... 5633
n 11. Yellowgreen Detail .......................................... 6043
n 12. Yellow Detail ................................................... 0221
n 13. Gold Detail ...................................................... 0542
n 14. Gray Green Detail .......................................... 5664
n 15. Light Aqua Detail ............................................ 5230
n 16. Medium Blue Detail ........................................ 4643
n 17. Dark Blue Detail ............................................. 3574

80306-11  All a Twitter Flowers 4

Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

120.90 X 128.52 mm4.76 X 5.06 in. 12873 St.
Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:
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DESIGNS

n 1. Peach Detail ................................................... 1430
n 2. Light Red Detail .............................................. 1521
n 3. Medium Red Detail ......................................... 1725
n 4. Pale Green Detail ........................................... 5770
n 5. Light Green Detail .......................................... 6141
n 6. Dark Red Detail ...............................................1911
n 7. Aqua Detail ......................................................5115
n 8. Medium Green Detail ..................................... 5531
n 9. Lime Green ..................................................... 5633
n 10. Bright Green Detail ......................................... 5912
n 11. Yellowgreen Detail .......................................... 6043
n 12. Yellow Detail ................................................... 0221
n 13. Gray Green Detail .......................................... 5664
n 14. Light Aqua Detail ............................................ 5230
n 15. Medium Blue Detail ........................................ 4643
n 16. Dark Aqua Detail ............................................ 5101
n 17. Dark Blue Detail ............................................. 3574
n 18. Dark Green Detail ........................................... 5643

80306-12  All a Twitter Flowers 5

Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

118.36 X 120.40 mm4.66 X 4.74 in. 9819 St.
Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:
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DESIGNS
Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 

when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Light Red Detail .............................................. 1521
n 2. Dark Red Detail ...............................................1911
n 3. Blue Detail ...................................................... 4620
n 4. Dark Blue Detail ............................................. 4410
n 5. Light Aqua Detail ............................................ 5230
n 6. Green Detail ................................................... 5422

2.46 X 4.08 in.

80306-13  All a Twitter Feathers 1

113.54 X 104.65 mm4.47 X 4.12 in. 10316 St.

80306-14  All a Twitter Feathers 2

62.48 X 103.63 mm 4883 St.

n 1. Jade Detail ..................................................... 4620
n 2. Light Brown Detail .......................................... 0853
n 3. Dark Brown Detail .......................................... 1055
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DESIGNS
Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 

when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Tan Detail ........................................................1133

4.74 X 4.15 in.

80306-15  All a Twitter Feather 1

36.58 X 103.63 mm1.44 X 4.08 in. 3582 St.

80306-16  All a Twitter Feathers 3

120.40 X 105.41 mm 11389 St.

n 1. Aqua Detail ..................................................... 4410
n 2. Light Red Detail .............................................. 1725
n 3. Dark Red Detail ...............................................1911
n 4. Orange Detail ................................................. 1332
n 5. Brown Detail ................................................... 1055
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DESIGNS
Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 

when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Light Green Detail .......................................... 5230
n 2. Light Orange Detail .........................................0811
n 3. Dark Orange Detail ......................................... 1332

3.96 X 1.22 in.

80306-17  All a Twitter Feathers 4

102.62 X 58.93 mm4.04 X 2.32 in. 7329 St.

80306-18  All a Twitter Feather 2

100.58 X 30.99 mm 3879 St.

n 1. Light Red Detail .............................................. 1725
n 2. Dark Red Detail ...............................................1911
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DESIGNS
Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 

when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Dark Aqua Detail ............................................ 5422
n 2. Light Aqua Detail ............................................ 5230
n 3. Pale Green Detail ........................................... 5770
n 4. Light Green Detail .......................................... 6141
n 5. Medium Green Detail ..................................... 5912
n 6. Dark Green Detail ........................................... 6043

4.75 X 5.87 in.

80306-19  All a Twitter Henry Van Dyke Saying

121.41 X 129.03 mm4.78 X 5.08 in. 20788 St.

80306-20  All a Twitter Emily Dickinson Saying

120.65 X 149.10 mm 24869 St.

n 1. Light Green Detail .......................................... 6141
n 2. Medium Green Detail ..................................... 5912
n 3. Dark Green Detail ........................................... 5643
n 4. Dark Aqua Detail ............................................ 5422
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MATERIALS

Isacord Thread Colors
0221  Light Brass 
0270  Buttercream 
0542  Ochre 
0731  Applesauce 
0747  Golden Brown 
0811  Candlelight 
0853  Pecan 
0931  Honey 
1055  Bark 
1133  Peru 
1332  Harvest 
1430  Melon 

1521  Flamingo 
1725  Terra Cotta 
1911  Foliage Rose 
3574  Darkest Blue 
4410  Aqua Velva 
4620  Jade 
4643  Amazon 
5101  Dark Jade 
5115  Baccarat Green 
5230  Bottle Green 
5326  Evergreen 
5422  Swiss Ivy 

5531  Pear 
5565  Enchanting Forest 
5633  Lime 
5643  Green Dust 
5664  Willow 
5770  Spanish Moss 
5912  Erin Green 
6043  Yellowgreen 
6133  Caper 
6141  Spring Green 


